4140 SUPCO.COM 800.333.9125  •  orders@supco.com
CONTROLS THERMOSTATS
60T ELECTRICAL RATING:
TYPICAL ELECTRICAL RATINGS TEMP RANGE: -40°F TO 350°F
®®
FAN CONTROL* CLOSE ON RISE STYLE 60T12
Part No. Description Cut Out (°F) Cut In (°F) Diff.
SHF90 Fan   80   90 10
SHF110 Fan   90 110 20
SHF110DC Fan - Deep Cup   90 110 20
SHF120 Fan 110 120 10
SHF140 Fan 120 140 20
SHF250 Fan 220 250 30
Part No. Description Cut Out (°F) Cut In (°F) Diff.
SHL120 Limit - Open on Rise 120 110 10
SHL140 Limit - Open on Rise 140 100 40
SHL150 Limit - Open on Rise 150 110 40
SHL160 Limit - Open on Rise 160 120 40
SHL170 Limit - Open on Rise 170 130 40
SHL180 Limit - Open on Rise 180 140 40
SHL190 Limit - Open on Rise 190 150 40
SHL200 Limit - Open on Rise 200 160 40
SHL230 Limit - Open on Rise 230 190 40
SHL250 Limit - Open on Rise 250 210 40
LIMIT CONTROL* OPEN ON RISE STLE 60T11
*Adapter Flange Plate included with each thermostat.
*Adapter Flange Plate included with each thermostat.
Motor Rating (Inductive)
Volts (VAC) Resistive (Non-Inductive) Full Load Locked Rotor Pilot Duty
120 25A 14A 72A 125VA
240 25A 10A 60A 125VA
	 350°F Max Ambient Temperature
MANUAL RESET LIMIT CONTROL* OPEN ON RISE STYLE 60T15
Part No. Description Open (°F) Close
SHM125 Limit - Open on Rise 125 Manual
SHM130 Limit - Open on Rise 130 Manual
SHM160 Limit - Open on Rise 160 Manual
SHM170 Limit - Open on Rise 170 Manual
SHM180 Limit - Open on Rise 180 Manual
Part No. Description Open (°F) Close
SHM200 Limit - Open on Rise 200 Manual
SHM210 Limit - Open on Rise 210 Manual
SHM290 Limit - Open on Rise 290 Manual
SHM350 Limit - Open on Rise 350 Manual
HVAC FLUSH MOUNT STAGING THERMOSTATS STYLE 60TX21
*Adapter Flange Plate included with each thermostat.
Part No. Description Open (°F) Close (°F) Diff,
FL60 HVAC Staging Thermostat 60 45 15

®®
• Auto and Manual Reset
• Offered in a Broad Temperature Range to Cover
   Most Heating Applications
ROLLOUT SWITCHES
Volts (VAC) Resistive (Non-Inductive) Full Load Locked Rotor Pilot Duty
120 15A 3A 12A 125VA
240 10A 1.5A 6A 125VA
Motor Rating (Inductive)
36T ELECTRICAL RATING:
TYPICAL ELECTRICAL RATINGS TEMP RANGE: -40°F TO 350°F
	 350°F Max Ambient Temperature
SMALL FLUSH MOUNT SPST LIMIT THERMOSTATS STYLE 36TXE21
(FLUSH MOUNT AUTOMATIC ROLLOUT)
Part No. Terminals Cut Out (°F) Cut In (°F) Diff.
SLF210HA Horizontal 1/4” 210 170 40
SLF222VA Vertical 1/4” 222 182 40
SLF230HA Horizontal 1/4” 230 190 40
SLF250HA Horizontal 1/4” 250 200 50
AUTOMATIC ROLLOUTS SPST LIMIT THERMOSTATS STYLE 36TX11
Part No. Terminals Cut Out (°F) Cut In (°F) Diff.
SLS140 45° angle 1/4” 140 100 40
SLS150 45° angle 1/4” 150 110 40
SLS160 45° angle 1/4” 160 120 40
SLS170 45° angle 1/4” 170 130 40
SLS180 45° angle 1/4” 180 140 40
SLS200   45° angle 1/4”          200 160 40
SLS300   45° angle 1/4”          300 250 50
MANUAL ROLLOUTS SPST LIMIT THERMOSTATS STYLE 36TX16
Part No. Terminals Cut Out (°F) Cut In (°F)
SRL130 Vertical 1/4” 130 Manual
SRL135 Vertical 1/4” 135 Manual
SRL220 Vertical 1/4” 220 Manual
SRL230 Vertical 1/4” 230 Manual
SRL240 Vertical 1/4” 240 Manual
Part No. Terminals Cut Out (°F) Cut In (°F)
SRL250 Vertical 1/4” 250 Manual
SRL260 Vertical 1/4” 260 Manual
SRL300 Vertical 1/4” 300 Manual
SRL350 Vertical 1/4” 350 Manual
SUPCO Part No. Replaces
SRL130 Rheem®/Ruud Weatherking® 47-22453-01
SRL135 Rheem®/Ruud Weatherking® 47-22453-02
SRL220 Nordyne® 626354

Duty
 120 10 5.8 34.8 125VA
 240           5 2.9 17.4 125VA
THERMAL CUT OUTS Part No.
15 Amp
Series 1
Part No.
25 Amp
Series 2
Open
Temp
°C
Open
Temp
°F Style
STC8170 77 170 A
STC4228 109 228 A
STC8242 117 242 A
STC4257 125 257 A
STC4283 STC8283 139 283 A
STC4300 149 300 A
STC4333 167 333 A
Part No.
15 Amp
Series 1
Part No.
25 Amp
Series 2
Open
Temp
°C
Open
Temp
°F Style
STC4358 184 363 A
STC4438 226 438 A
STC4468 242 468 A
STC5257 125 257 B
STC5300 149 300 B
STC5333 167 333 B
STC5377 192 377 B
STC6257 125 257 C
STC86283 139 283 C
STC6300 149 300 C
STC6333 167 333 C
STC86377 192 377 C
C
B
A
Series 1 Maximum Wattage 1800W @ 120V/2400W @ 240